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COMMONITY SERVICES NEW RIVER VALLEY COMMUNITY SERVICES
2022 FEE SCHEDULE

SERVICE RATE/TIME
Intake $207.00/ visit
Intake (MD) $231.00/visit
Office Visit MD Level 1 (Established Client) $28.00/ visit
Office Visit MD Level 2 (Established Client) $65.00/visit
Office Visit MD Level 3 (Established Client) $106.00/visit
Office Visit MD Level 4 (Established Client) $150.00/ visit
Office Visit MD Level 5 (Established Client) $209.00/visit
Individual Psychotherapy 30 min $89.00/ visit
Individual Psychotherapy 45 min $118.00/visit
Individual Psychotherapy 60 min $175.00/ visit
Group Therapy $48.00/visit

Mobile Crisis Response
Community Stabilization
Residential Crisis Stabilization

23 Hour Crisis Stabilization
Intensive In-Home Support
Therapeutic Day Treatment
Assertive Community Treatment
Psychosocial Rehab (MH diagnosis)
Case Management (MH &ID)

Case Management DD

Early Intervention Target Case Management
Early Intervention Individual Development
SUD Case Management

SUD Care Coordination

SUD Partial Hospitalization

SUD Intensive Outpatient

SUD Residential

Urine Drug Screen

Telehealth Site Fee

Transportation Services

Fairview Room and Board

Waiver Services

$71.08-$131.93/15 min unit
$40.23-$85.83/15 min unit

$770.04/day
$920.06/day
$67.50/hour
$41.10/unit

$190.50/$219.60/day

$27.26/unit
$367.31/month
$382.68/month
$148.50/month
$27.50/unit
$243.00/month
$243.00/month
$500.00/day
$250.00/day
$375.93.00/day
$15.00/unit
$26.15/visit
$20.00/month
$1609.00/month

All Waiver services are based on DMAS and DBHDS current allowable billing rates.

Returned check fee - $30.00
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