

NEW RIVER VALLEY COMMUNITY SERVICES 2022 FEE SCHEDULE

SERVICE	RATE/TIME
Intake	\$207.00/visit
Intake (MD)	\$231.00/visit
Office Visit MD Level 1 (Established Client)	\$28.00/visit
Office Visit MD Level 2 (Established Client)	\$65.00/visit
Office Visit MD Level 3 (Established Client)	\$106.00/visit
Office Visit MD Level 4 (Established Client)	\$150.00/visit
Office Visit MD Level 5 (Established Client)	\$209.00/visit
Individual Psychotherapy 30 min	\$89.00/visit
Individual Psychotherapy 45 min	\$118.00/visit
Individual Psychotherapy 60 min	\$175.00/visit
Group Therapy	\$48.00/visit
Mobile Crisis Response	\$71.08-\$131.93/15 min unit
Community Stabilization	\$40.23-\$85.83/15 min unit
Residential Crisis Stabilization	\$770.04/day
23 Hour Crisis Stabilization	\$920.06/day
Intensive In-Home Support	\$67.50/hour
Therapeutic Day Treatment	\$41.10/unit
Assertive Community Treatment	\$190.50/\$219.60/day
Psychosocial Rehab (MH diagnosis)	\$27.26/unit
Case Management (MH &ID)	\$367.31/month
Case Management DD	\$382.68/month
Early Intervention Target Case Management	\$148.50/month
Early Intervention Individual Development	\$27.50/unit
SUD Case Management	\$243.00/month
SUD Care Coordination	\$243.00/month
SUD Partial Hospitalization	\$500.00/day
SUD Intensive Outpatient	\$250.00/day
SUD Residential	\$375.93.00/day
Urine Drug Screen	\$15.00/unit
Telehealth Site Fee	\$26.15/visit
Transportation Services	\$20.00/month

\$1609.00/month

Waiver Services

All Waiver services are based on DMAS and DBHDS current allowable billing rates.

Returned check fee - \$30.00

Fairview Room and Board